
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 31 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31124861 7PSSDB 20.42 5.45 111.29

31124884 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 20.35 3.50 71.23

31124896 P6 - (115807) Indigo Trails Sec 1 WSD 7PSSDB 20.44 4.55 93.00

31124919 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 20.44 4.55 93.00

31124940 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 7PSSDB 20.40 5.45 111.18

31124967 P6 - (99369) Garden Trails 5PSSDB 20.40 6.20 126.48

31124980 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 20.39 4.55 92.77

31124994 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 20.41 4.55 92.87

31125006 P6 - (99369) Garden Trails 7PSSDB 20.42 6.20 126.60

31125010 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 20.10 4.55 91.46

31125038 P6 - 117351 LSB 20.02 6.20 124.12

31125067 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 20.10 4.55 91.46

31125100 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 20.10 4.55 91.46

31125131 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 20.12 4.55 91.55

31125159 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 20.04 4.55 91.18

31125187 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 20.12 4.55 91.55

31125211 P6 - (116270) Fairpark Village, Section 6 PL 10PSSDA 7.10 4.40 31.24

31125212 P6 - (116270) Fairpark Village, Section 6 PL SHORTLOADDEL1.00 60.00 60.00

31125233 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 20.13 4.55 91.59

31125238 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 20.09 4.55 91.41

31125257 P6 - (109979) PRIMROSE ALIANA 5PSSDB 20.07 5.15 103.36

31125283 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 20.00 4.55 91.00

31125302 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 20.10 4.55 91.46

31125329 P6 - (110420) Village of Pleak Water Plant #1 5PSSDB 20.14 3.70 74.52

31125342 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 20.10 3.50 70.35

31125355 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 20.12 4.55 91.55

31125393 P6 - (111659) Harvest Green 53 5PSSDB 20.10 4.95 99.50

31125419 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 20.13 4.55 91.59

31125445 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.10 3.50 70.35

31125462 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 20.05 4.55 91.23

31125484 10PSSDA 20.12 3.50 70.42

2810.77

5% -140.54

SUBTOTAL 2670.23

-$257.00

TOTAL $2413.23

Settlement
of payment

Alfredo Perez Pena (F&P Trucking) 12/14/2024

Alfredo Perez Pena (F&P Trucking) R003991

3021

D140

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7

P6 - (112714) EVERGREEN SEC 5 WSD&P

Fuel


	12-06-2024 to 12-12-2024



